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Byrd Stables Benefit Show 1 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 1 Pence's Special Annie Mare 329 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 1 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 2 WOF Glamour and Style Mare 101 2016484462 Olivia Warner 2020218 Youth Mary Tucker 22295
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 1 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 3 TMs Sundowns Lady Mare 834 2021487323 Brentnee Adams 20217989 Youth Christy Adams 20217854
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 1 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 4 B and T's SLAMMA JAMMA Stallion 340 2020486521 Ruby DeAtley 2015442 Youth Brenda Watson 2021289
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 2 RMHA Mares and Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 1 TRs Roxy Mare 98 2022487655 Henry Elam 2018189 Professional Travis Robinson 90469
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 2 RMHA Mares and Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 2 WOFs Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Mary Tucker 22295 Professional Ann Day 2015376
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 2 RMHA Mares and Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 3 Triple Rs Rae of Sunshine Mare 154 2023488267 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Karern Royer 201505
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 2 RMHA Mares and Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 0 Rocky Creek Gentleman Jack Stallion 72 2017485234 Sharma Brown 22343 Amateur Becki Brown 20217550
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 3 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 1 The Fresh Prince Stallion 925 2019486284 Jonathan Ramey 20217297 Amateur Jonathan Ramey 20217297
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 3 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 2 Money In the Bank Gelding 124 2013045019 Bobby Fox 20218704 Amateur Craig Moore 20217292
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 3 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 3 RSRs Mojo Stallion 568 2008042055 Becki Brown 20217550 Novice Cheryl Adkins 2021088
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 3 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 4 Sing in the blue Stallion 403 2020486460 Donna-Spencer Lane 2016204 Novice Donna-Spencer Lane 2016204
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 3 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 5 Designed By Chanel Mare 80 2024489017 Jennifer Hall 22350 Amateur Jennifer Hall 22350
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 4 RMHA 3 YO County Trail Pleasure 1 Shes Unlawful Mare 160 2023488108 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 4 RMHA 3 YO County Trail Pleasure 2 RBSF PREACH N TO THE MOON Stallion 90 2022487707 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Brian Schmidt 2020029
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 5 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure 1 DNS Shes Steppin Out Mare 223 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Ashley Harrison 20217509
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 5 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure 2 Jessica's Skys the Limit Mare 41 2017485340 Chase Gordon 20217426 Jessica Brewer 2016106
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 5 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure 3 Good Golly Miss Molly Mare 833 2023488294 Brentnee Adams 20217989 Youth Christy Adams 20217854
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 6 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 1 FireFox Stallion 75 2016484661 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Claudia Depew 20162
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 6 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 2 Black Market Diamond Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 6 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 3 RHF WINDSWEPT Stallion 620 2011044046 John Rose 20252 Professional John Rose 20252
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 6 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 4 Dirty Deeds Mac Stallion 79 2023488235 James Barnes 70111 James Barnes 70111
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 7 RMHA Mares and Gelding trail pleasure 1 Dream Catchers Miss Tobias Mare 286 2018485507 Donna-Spencer Lane 2016204 Novice Donna-Spencer Lane 2016204
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 7 RMHA Mares and Gelding trail pleasure 2 Smokey Mountain Lily Dee Mare 67 2021487151 Henry Elam 2018189 Professional Oneida Haney 201554
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 7 RMHA Mares and Gelding trail pleasure 3 LV'S Ronda Rousey Mare 106 2021486939 James Grigsby 20218343 Terry Darnell 22982
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 7 RMHA Mares and Gelding trail pleasure 4 Designed By Chanel Mare 80 2024489017 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Jennifer Hall 22350
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 7 RMHA Mares and Gelding trail pleasure 5 DNS Shes Steppin Out Mare 223 2021487221 Ashley Harrison 20217509 Ashley Harrison 20217509
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 7 RMHA Mares and Gelding trail pleasure 6 Lena's Smokin Promise Gelding 310 2020486679 Andrea Crawford 2015351 Professional Tom Arnold 70408
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 7 RMHA Mares and Gelding trail pleasure 7 G AND B'S DEUCES WILD Stallion 50 2019485921 Sharma Brown 22343 Amateur Sharma Brown 22343
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 8 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 1 TR Roxy Mare 98 2022487655 Reggie Black 2019086 Amateur Reggie Black 2019086
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 8 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 2 Rocky Creek Gentleman Jack Stallion 72 2017485234 Becki Brown 20217550 Professional Becki Brown 20217550
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 8 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 3 RHF Windswept Stallion 620 2011044046 Sharma Brown 22343 Amateur John Rose 20252
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 8 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 4 Syd's Lemon Drop Gelding 69 2023488335 Dana Parks 20218354 Dana Parks 20218354
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 8 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 5 Dirty Deeds Mac Stallion 79 2023488235 James Barnes 70111 James Barnes 70111
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 9 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure 1 WOFs Glamour Style Mare 101 2016484462 Mary Tucker 22295 Professional Mary Tucker 22295
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 10 RMHA AOT Show Pleasure 1 Click Click Boom Mare 474 2019486039 James  Norris 20218652 Christy Adams 20217854
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 10 RMHA AOT Show Pleasure 2 Money In the Bank Gelding 124 2013045019 Markeeta Moore 80204 Amateur Craig Moore 20217292
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 11 RMHA Men's Trail Pleasure 1 Silvers Diamond Dealer Stallion 382 2023488216 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Julia Tucker 80503
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 12 RMHA Adult Western Pleasure 1 WOFs Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Mary Tucker 22295 Professional Ann Day 2015376
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 12 RMHA Adult Western Pleasure 2 Black Market Diamond Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 13 RMHA Mens Country Trail Pleasure 1 TR Roxy Mare 98 2022487655 Reggie Black 2019086 Reggie Black 2019086
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 14 RMHA 3 YO Show Pleasure 1 Rocky Creek Farms Maverick Stallion 979 2023488450 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Julia Tucker 80503
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 15 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 1 PBFs Fully Loaded Stallion 970 2019486024 Becki Brown 20217550 Professional Alexa Cirignani 20218146
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 15 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 2 WOF Glamour and Style Mare 101 2016484462 Julia Tucker 80503 Amateur Mary Tucker 22295
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 15 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 3 G-Bs Deuces Wild Stallion 50 2019485921 Sharma Brown 22343 Amateur Sharma Brown 22343
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 16 RMHA Stallion SHow Pleasure 1 Classic Rio Stallion 100 2015484291 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Makayla Hill 2015366
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 16 RMHA Stallion SHow Pleasure 2 PBF Armed and Dangerous Stallion 417 2015484389 John Rose 20252 Professional John Rose 20252
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 16 RMHA Stallion SHow Pleasure 0 Ventures Maxx'd Out Stallion 434 2019485978 James Norris 20218652 Micheal Dehart 2018179
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 16 RMHA Stallion SHow Pleasure 3 Robinson Turbo Stallion 53 2016484584 Ashley Harrison 20217509 Ashley Harrison 20217509
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 17 RMHA AOT Country Trail Pleasure 1 Dirty Deeds Mac Stallion 79 2023488235 James Barnes 70111 James Barnes 70111
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 18 RMHA Mares and Geldings Trail Pleasure 1 B and T's SLAMMA JAMMA Stallion 340 2020486521 Mary Tucker 22295 Professional Brenda Watson 2021289
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 18 RMHA Mares and Geldings Trail Pleasure 2 Sydneys Little Honey Mare 152 2020486685 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 19 RMHA Stallion Trail Pleasure 1 DNS Im Taking Charge Stallion 828 2018485634 Ashley Harrison 20217509 Ashley Harrison 20217509
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 19 RMHA Stallion Trail Pleasure 2 Silvers Diamond Dealer Stallion 382 2023488216 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Julia Tucker 80503
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 19 RMHA Stallion Trail Pleasure 3 Sambo Chocolate Thunder Stallion 106 2020486464 James Grigsby 20218343 Mark Smith 2020049
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 20 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 1 WOFs Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Ruby DeAtley 2015442 Youth Ann Day 2015376
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 20 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 2 Triple Rs Rae of Sunshine Mare 154 2023488267 Olivia Warner 2020218 Youth Karern Royer 201505
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 20 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 3 CF's Voodoo Queen Mare 721 2019485996 Colton Goe 20218631 David Moore 22718
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 20 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 4 Kilburn Holy Knight Mare Mare 119 2010043278 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 21 RMHA 3 YO Trail Pleasure 1 She's Unlawful Mare 160 2023488108 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 21 RMHA 3 YO Trail Pleasure 0 SMITH'S CAPTAIN MORGAN 106 2023488278 James Grigsby 20218343 Mark Smith 2020049
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 23 RMHA AOT Trail Pleasure 1 TM's Sundowns Lady Mare 834 2021487323 Christy Adams 20217854 Novice Christy Adams 20217854
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 23 RMHA AOT Trail Pleasure 0 Hello Darlin 924 2023488357 James  Norris 20218652 Timothy Purdue 20217140
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 23 RMHA AOT Trail Pleasure 3 B and A's Southern Comfort Stallion 496 2003009495 Latasha Johnson 10069 Amateur Latasha Johnson 10069
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 25 RMHA Men's Show Pleasure 1 Smokey Mountain Lily Dee Mare 67 2021487151 Henry Elam 2018189 Professional Oneida Haney 201554
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 26 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure Championship 1 B and T's SLAMMA JAMMA Stallion 340 2020486521 Ruby DeAtley 2015442 Youth Brenda Watson 2021289
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 26 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure Championship 2 Pence's Special Annie Mare 329 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 26 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure Championship 3 WOF Glamour and Style Mare 101 2016484462 Olivia Warner 2020218 Youth Mary Tucker 22295
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 27 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Championshionship 1 WOFs Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Mary Tucker 22295 Professional Ann Day 2015376
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 27 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Championshionship 2 Black Market Diamond Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 27 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Championshionship 3 FireFox Stallion 75 2016484661 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Claudia Depew 20162
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 27 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Championshionship 4 TR Roxy Mare 98 2022487655 Reggie Black 2019086 Amateur Reggie Black 2019086
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 27 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Championshionship 5 RHF Windswept Stallion 620 2011044046 Sharma Brown 22343 Amateur John Rose 20252
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 28 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure Championship 1 DNS Shes Steppin Out Mare 223 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Ashley Harrison 20217509
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 28 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure Championship 2 Jessica's Skys the Limit Mare 41 2017485340 Chase Gordon 20217426 Jessica Brewer 2016106
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 28 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure Championship 3 Good Golly Miss Molly Mare 833 2023488294 Brentnee Adams 20217989 Youth Christy Adams 20217854
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 29 RMHA Trail Pleasure Championship 1 B and T's SLAMMA JAMMA Stallion 340 2020486521 Mary Tucker 22295 Professional Brenda Watson 2021289
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 29 RMHA Trail Pleasure Championship 2 DNS Im Taking Charge Stallion 828 2018485634 Ashley Harrison 20217509 Amateur Ashley Harrison 20217509
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 29 RMHA Trail Pleasure Championship 3 Sydneys Little Honey Mare 152 2020486685 Charlie DeAtley 11984 Professional Steve Heuslein 31761
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 29 RMHA Trail Pleasure Championship 4 TM's Sundowns Lady Mare 834 2021487323 Christy Adams 20217854 Novice Christy Adams 20217854
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 30 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure Championship 1 Triple Rs Rae of Sunshine Mare 154 2023488267 Olivia Warner 2020218 Youth Karern Royer 201505
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 30 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure Championship 2 WOFs Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Ruby DeAtley 2015442 Youth Ann Day 2015376
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 30 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure Championship 3 CF's Voodoo Queen Mare 721 2019485996 Colton Goe 20218631 David Moore 22718
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 30 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure Championship 4 Kilburn Holy Knight Mare Mare 119 2010043278 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 31 RMHA Show Pleasure Championship 1 Classic Rio Stallion 100 2015484291 Makayla Hill 2015366 Professional Makayla Hill 2015366
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 31 RMHA Show Pleasure Championship 2 LV'S Ronda Rousey Mare 106 2021486939 James Grigsby 20218343 Terry Darnell 22982
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 31 RMHA Show Pleasure Championship 3 Sing n the blue Stallion 403 2020486460 Donna-Spencer Lane 2016204 Novice Donna-Spencer Lane 2016204
Byrd Stables Benefit Show 31 RMHA Show Pleasure Championship 4 PBF Armed and Dangerous Stallion 417 2015484389 John Rose 20252 Professional John Rose 20252
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